
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 16 70/80CM  10U00 TERREIN 2

1 LUCY AEGTEN UPPERCUT

2 DEBAELE JADE ROOS

3 JACOBS ERWIN LALUNA

4 JACOBS ERWIN LALUNA

5 SMEERS KAROLIEN ESPECIALY

6 MAES RUNE JALINA VON RUBBE

7 ROCOUR SOPHIE EXQUISITE

8 VERBIST KAREL KALGARY

9 ROCOUR SOPHIE EXQUISITE

10 COSSEMENT ALAïS COMANCHE

11 EVRARD NIJS ALEJANDRO

12 CALSIUS CAROLIEN LACOSTE Z

13 PLUIMERT DE BAILACOLLE

14 VERPOELT MARIO CONTESSA

15 PLUIMERT DE BAILACOLLE

16 THYS JULIE CINTHIA VDB Z

17 THOMAS PETER X

18 NAERT MARIE CONCERT LADY

19 REYNDERS RUNE LEX

20 DEBAELE JADE DIAMOND

21 IJPELAAR HEIDI BEAUTY

22 COLLEY NICKY ARRAGON

23 DEBORD THOMAS KAMILLA

24 VERBIST KAREL KALGARY

25 PLUIMERT DE AMARONE

26 CAELEN FEMKE CHANEL Z

27 LOOP PHILIP RAGENTINO

28 PLUIMERT DE AMARONE

29 THYS JENS FIVIGNO

30 CAELEN FEMKE CHANEL Z

31 THYS JENS FIVIGNO

32 SCHWECKHORST SASKIA PEACHES
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33 BONHOMME SILKE L'AVENTURE DU SIET

34 LAMMENS DORIEN HARRY POTTER PROVA

35 COSSEMENT ALAïS HOPPENHOF'S SPIKE

36 VAN ESSER HERWIG PORTO NOVUM Z

37 BLUEMINK KIM CALIMERO

38 DEBAELE JADE BORIS (CONDIOS)

39 PLESSERS NICO CEST LA VIE

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 17 90CM 12U00 TERREIN 2

1 DUBOIS SARAH WINDSOR

2 LENAERTS NATHALIE RODRIGO

3 PLESSERS NICO C'EST LA VIE

4 SCHWECKHORST SASKIA PEACHES

5 JANSSEN DAVY GHORELIAZ

6 DEWANDRE SOPHIE DYAZZ DES MINES

7 PLUIMERT DE CANDLE MK Z

8 COLLEY NICKY ARRAGON

9 DEWANDRE SOPHIE DYAZZ DES MINES

10 PLUIMERT DE CANDLE MK Z

11 LAMMENS DORIEN HARRY POTTER PROVA

12 JANSSEN KOEN GRASSHOPPER

13 AEGTEN DORIEN TINKERBEL Z

14 JANSSEN KOEN GRASSHOPPER

15 BONHOMME SILKE L'AVENTURE DU SIET

16 ESSERS LISA TIFFANY A Z

17 BLUEMINK KIM PUCCINI

18 HORRIX KIM RODA GP Z

19 BLEYS WILLIAM LADYOLA VAN KOEKSHOF

20 HORRIX KIM RODA GP Z 

21 MAES RUNE JALINA VON RUBBE
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22 HUSKENS VICKY IT'S WINNY V/D HIENDRIKSHOEVE

23 VERHEYEN ELKE EVITA

24 THYS JULIE CINTHIA VDB Z

25 VANHOUCHE GIEL ESTREMO VAN BOST Z

26 LEKENS BIEKE EYANOS

27 VANHOUCHE GIEL ESTREMO VAN BOST Z

28 VROLIJKS MIREILLE GO FAST

29 VERDICKT ANNE EEPROM V

30 COBBENHAGEN LOTTE RAGENTINO

31 DUBOIS SARAH INDIANA JONES 111

32 BORTELS INGE LUGANA

33 JANSSEN DAVY FIDL

34 FRANSEN GUSTAAF IMMORTAL

35 DEBORD THOMAS INKY

35 JANSSEN DAVY FIDL

36 BOURBON GONCALO ECO

37 CLOSSON CAROLINE ENERGY

38 VERPOELT MARIO CAN ALL PIA

39 SURKIJN BJORN ISTELLE

40 GILLARD PIERRE ELKA

10 MINUTES BREAK

41 VANSCHOONBEEK JULIE GARTIER

42 COSSEMENT ALAïS COMANCHE

43 AEGTEN WIM TAMINO A Z

44 NIJSSEN CHARLOTTE CARO UNO Z

45 DEBAELE JADE DIEDANZA

46 BLEYS WILLIAM LADYGOLD VAN KOEKSHOF

47 MODOLO ZANOTELLIMARCOS CORNET STAR

48 CAEYERS TIM KALIPSO

50 SCHWECKHORST SASKIA PIQUET Z

51 SCHWECKHORST SASKIA PIQUET Z

52 COSSEMENT LAORA KIM

53 DUBOIS SARAH GICERO VAN DE BLOKHOEV

53 VERHEYEN ELKE JUMPER VAN 'T PALMENHOF

54 COSSEMENT LAORA KIM

55 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

57 CAELEN FEMKE CARITANO



58 NAERT MARIE KWINTO

59 DIRKX LORE KITTY

60 BRICOUT MARIE BRIDGET DE KERAMBARS

61 BOURBON GONCALO FRED

62 BRICOUT MARIE BRIDGET DE KERAMBARS

63 COSSEMENT ALAïS HOPPENHOF'S SPIKE

64 WISNIEWSKA KATARZYNA CALIGIURI R

65 EERDEKENS SARA ILONA VAN 'T ELZENHOF

66 BORTELS INGE KYOTO VAN 'T ELZENHOF

67 WEYENS KATRIEN BRADBURRY

68 DEBORD THOMAS JANKA

69 BLEYS WILLIAM DAPHNE VAN HET BREUGELHOF

71 JANSSENS JANNE FERGAL

72 DASNOY TRACY EDEN VAN DE DONKHOEVE

73 FENNELL JAIMY VENUS

74 GILLARD PIERRE COMANCHERO Z

75 DUBOIS SARAH VIDOR

75 LENAERTS NATHALIE FINESSE

76 LUIJTEN SOFIE ELROY

77 BANENS MONIEK CORIANA

78 NIJSSEN CHARLOTTE 'T IS HIDALGO Z

79 FRANCO EDWIN QUEEN VESTA

80 VERHEYEN ELKE DARIO VH PAERDEHOEFKE

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 18 100CM 15U30 TERREIN 2

1 DASNOY TRACY EDEN VAN DE DONKHOEVE

2 DUBOIS SARAH GICERO VAN DE BLOKHOEV

3 GILLARD PIERRE COMANCHERO Z

4 CLOSSON CAROLINE ENERGY

5 VERHEYEN ELKE JUMPER VAN 'T PALMENHOF
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6 VERWIMP JULIEN TORNADO DE LA RUCHE

7 FENNELL JAIMY VENUS

8 LINTEN FREDERIEKE FIESTA

9 WEYENS KATRIEN BRADBURRY

10 JANSSENS JANNE FERGAL

11 POUKENS MARJAN JOPALINE VH WELTHOF

12 BONET MARIE YYY

13 NAERT MARIE KWINTO

14 BONET MARIE YYY

15 ROMANE AKGUN ZARA

16 WISNIEWSKA KATARZYNA CALIGIURI R

17 ROMANE AKGUN ZARA

18 COSSEMENT LAORA UP TOWN GIRL

19 ROELS ETIENNE EXTRA VAN BOST N

20 DUBOIS SARAH WINDSOR

21 HOUBEN CHERYL COUNTRY GIRL Z

22 VERHEYEN ELKE EVITA

23 VANHEUSDEN SALINA OLYMPIC NOVUM Z

24 CARDEYNAELS WOUT D

25 VERLAAK SVEN SISI

26 CAEYERS TIM KALIPSO

27 BEYAERT JANE EPO VAN DEN BISSCHOP

28 BEYAERT JANE EPO VAN DEN BISSCHOP

29 LUIJTEN SOFIE SITE

30 GOFFART PASCAL KIKO

31 GILLARD PIERRE ELKA

32 POUKENS MARJAN FYANO DH Z

33 DUBOIS SARAH VIDOR

34 CLOSSON CAROLINE MAKE MY DAY

35 RENWART AURELIE DIVINE DU COIN

36 VERHEYEN ELKE DARIO VH PAERDEHOEFKE

37 GOOSSENS BIRTHE DAMOISELLE

38 VAN CAUWENBERGHCHIARA ICARIUS


